
  

 Liikkuva maali SM-kilpailu 
 11.7.2010 Kuopio 
Tuloksia Päivitetty: 11.7.2010 16:56:18 
50 m  sekajuoksut 1 puol 2. puo loppu 

N 
 1 Marika Salminen KoE 184 181 365 0 
 2 Mervi Ala-Kleme KoE 171 184 355 0 
 3 Sirkka Savukari ESA 159 165 324 0 
 4 Helena Törmikoski OMAS 160 160 320 0 
Y 
 1 Vesa  Saviahde  P-HA 197 198 395 0 
 2 Henrik Holmberg RS 193 195 388 20  
 3 Henri Piri  RAM 190 198 388 19 
 4 Krister Holmberg RS 194 194 388 18 
 5 Markku Jetsonen KAMS 189 196 385 0 
 6 Matti Suoranta K-64 194 190 384 0 
 7 Staffan Holmström RS 193 190 383 0 
 8 Reino Uuttu TSA 191 190 381 0 
 9 Jarmo Pyyhtiä K-64 195 186 381 0 
 10 Hannu Niemelä K-64 191 189 380 0 
 11 Vesa- Sallinen P-HA 189 190 379 0 
 12 Niklas Hyvärinen RS 186 192 378 0 
 13 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 193 185 378 0 
 14 Jari- Vuoti OMAS 190 187 377 0 
 15 Markus Brandt KAMS 188 186 374 0 
 16 Paavo Myllymäki  LäSA 190 184 374 0 
 17 Matti Hokkanen MA 190 183 373 0 
 18 Jyrki Pajari MKMS 184 188 372 0 
 19 Jukka Parkkamäki JMS 184 188 372 0 
 20 Kari-Matti Reijola ESA 186 186 372 0 
 21 Arto Pokela OMAS 189 183 372 0 
 22 Jouko Mutka RS 180 190 370 0 
 23 Mika Mankinen KAMS 186 184 370 0 
 24 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 183 186 369 0 
 25 Jukka- Jokela P-HA 183 186 369 0 
 26 Juha Väätäinen  KAMS 180 186 366 0 
 27 Olli Kainulainen KAMS 189 176 365 0 
 28 Mikko Pekonen LAS 179 185 364 0 
 29 Jussi Suoknuuti ESA 181 181 362 0 
 30 Taneli Hanni OMAS 182 179 361 0 
 31 Juha Ristimäki JMS 177 183 360 0 
 32 Heikki Kinnunen KAMS 182 177 359 0 
 33 Ossi Kohijoki P-HA 170 182 352 0 
 34 Jukka Kiimalainen NUMA 175 176 351 0 
 35 Jari Lehtonen TSA 162 186 348 0 
 36 Ilkka Hätinen ESA 174 172 346 0 
 37 Mikael Yritys RAM 181 165 346 0 
 38 Harri Hyvönen NUMA 159 162 321 0 
 39 Jukka Levola SA 146 168 314 0 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 
50 m  sekajuoksut 1 puol 2. puo loppu 

Y16 
 1 Mika Heikkilä K-64 185 176 361 0 
 2 Mika Kinisjärvi RAM 175 184 359 0 
 3 Jani Suoranta K-64 171 184 355 0 
 4 Heikki Lähdekorpi SA 178 172 350 0 
 5 Juuso Väätäinen KAMS 159 176 335 0 
 6 Vesa- Rautanen K-64 172 162 334 0 
 7 Aatu Suoknuuti ESA 148 165 313 0 
Y18 
 1 Sami Heikkilä K-64 193 193 386 0 
 2 Ville Huomolin ESA 180 186 366 0 
Y20 
 1 Tomi- Heikkilä K-64 196 194 390 0 
 2 Jarmo Toiva K-64 189 191 380 0 
 3 Kaarlo Saarento TSA 191 185 376 0 

  

 

  

 Liikkuva maali SM-kilpailu 
 11.7.2010 Kuopio 

 Joukkuetulokset 

Y Nat 1 2 SubTotal 1 2 SubTotal Total 

 1 RS 1154 
 Holmberg Henrik 97 96 193 97 98 195 388 
 Holmberg Krister 96 98 194 95 99 194 388 
 Hyvärinen Niklas 91 95 186 96 96 192 378 

 2 K-64 1145 
 Pyyhtiä Jarmo 95 100 195 93 93 186 381 
 Niemelä Hannu 94 97 191 92 97 189 380 
 Suoranta Matti 96 98 194 95 95 190 384 

 3 P-HA 1143 
 Jokela Jukka- 91 92 183 92 94 186 369 
 Sallinen Vesa-Matti 92 97 189 96 94 190 379 
 Saviahde  Vesa  98 99 197 99 99 198 395 

 4 KAMS 1120 
 Mankinen Mika 90 96 186 84 100 184 370 
 Kainulainen Olli 97 92 189 93 83 176 365 
 Jetsonen Markku 95 94 189 100 96 196 385 

 5 OMAS 1110 
 Pokela Arto 95 94 189 91 92 183 372 
 Vuoti Jari-Pekka 95 95 190 92 95 187 377 
 Hanni Taneli 85 97 182 83 96 179 361 

 6 TSA 1105 
 Lehtonen Jari 81 81 162 97 89 186 348 
 Saarento Kaarlo 95 96 191 91 94 185 376 
 Uuttu Reino 96 95 191 97 93 190 381 



  

 

7 ESA 1100 
 Suoknuuti Jussi 93 88 181 92 89 181 362 
 Reijola Kari-Matti 96 90 186 89 97 186 372 
 Huomolin Ville 88 92 180 90 96 186 366 

 8 RAM 1093 
 Kinisjärvi Mika 88 87 175 91 93 184 359 
 Yritys Mikael 89 92 181 83 82 165 346 
 Piri  Henri 93 97 190 98 100 198 388 

Y20 Nat 1 2 SubTotal 1 2 SubTotal Total 

 1 K-64 1156 
 Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 98 98 196 97 97 194 390 
 Toiva Jarmo 96 93 189 93 98 191 380 
 Heikkilä Sami 98 95 193 94 99 193 386 

Y16 Nat 1 2 SubTotal 1 2 SubTotal Total 

 1 K-64 1050 
 Rautanen Vesa-Matti 92 80 172 79 83 162 334 
 Heikkilä Mika 90 95 185 88 88 176 361 
 Suoranta Jani 88 83 171 94 90 184 355 


